HYDROPNEUMATIC ACCUMULATORS
DIAPHRAGM
BLADDER
BLADDER-DIAPHRAGM
PISTON
2 C o n t e n t s
Operating principle, functions and characteristics. 4
Safety blocks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     20

P0 V0
P1 V1 P2 V2
► Order code
Capacity and
code Protection Type of
diaphragm
Charging
valve Control Charging
pressure
AS 0.5 060972 S E/1 310367 D Specify (in psi)
S: without protection
P: ARCOR® anti-corrosion treatment
E/1
or E/2
or E/3
or E/4
or E/5
310367: P1620
310527: P1620 Stainless steel
067210: SCHRADER
S: without control
D: CE approval
E/1: NBR (nitrile)
Specific diaphragms available on request,
minimum order quantity may apply; please consult us.
E/2: NBR (nitrile stainless steel insert)
available on special order:
E/3: ECO (epichlorydrine)
E/4: EPM (epr)
E/5: FKM (viton®)
AS 5800 psi (400 bar)
Maximum pressure: 5800 psi (400 bar)
Extreme operating temperature:
�� Standard version : -4°F to + 212°F (-20°C to + 100°C)
Low temperature version: -40°F to + 212°F (-40°C to + 100°C)
A
S
se
rie
s
13
A
B
Ø C
D
E
Ø F
K
Ø G
Ø H
Charging valve
Anti-extrusion stud
Bladder-diaphragm
 4
41
 (1
12
)
 1
42
 (3
6)
 32 on flats
 1 42 on flats (36)
 Ø 1 65 (41,8)
 G1/4"  0